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BNC M/F FEEDTHRU TERMINATION
75 OHMS

SPECIFICATIONS

ELECTRICAL:

FREQUENCY: 0-1 GHZ
IMPEDANCE: 75 OHMS
VSWR:  1.10 @ 0.1 GHz

1.25 @ 0.5 GHz
1.30 @ 1 GHz

RF POWER HANDLING: 2 WATTS

MECHANICAL:

MATERIAL BODY: BRASS
CENTER CONTACTS FEMALE: PHOSPHOR BRONZE
CENTER CONTACTS MALE: BRASS
ROHS COMPLIANT

3FKR5

ALLEN, TX 75013  WWW.FAIRVIEWMICROWAVE.COM

BNC M/F FEEDTHRU TERMINATION

Ø.57"
(14.50)

2.09"
(53.09)

.50"
ACROSS
FLATS
(12.70)

.43"
ACROSS FLATS
(10.92)

ALL DIMENSIONS IN inches(MM) Typical --


